OSTATECZNA LISTA OSOB ZAKWALIFIKOWANYCH DO WSKAZANIA LOKALI ‘

Z UMOWA NAJMU SOCJALNEGO LOKALU W 2023 ROKU

NAZWISKO I IMIE

ILOSC PUNKTOW

STOJEK ANGELIKA
SOFINOWSKA PATRYCJA
PROKOP PAULINA

26
24
23

ZULINSKA SYLWIA

DRANOWSKI JANUSZ
POMPA DOROTA

PYRKA KRZYSZTOF

PANKANIN AGNIESZKA
MARCHEWKA BARBARA
KOCHNIARCZYK PATRYCJA

23

23
22
22

21
20
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12.

KONIECZNY MAREK
STYRKACZ BOZENA
MACIEJEWSKA MAGDALENA

JAROSINSKA MARIA

KURSZYS BEATA
BOGACZ TOMASZ
MAGDZIARZ DANUTA

CHYZAK MICHAL

KUCHARSKI ANDRZEJ
ADAMCZEWSKI STANISLAW

KRYSMANN WLODZIMIERZ

KAUTE KRYSTYNA

SZUMIGALA ALICJA

WLOCZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
RADZIWONIK HENRYKA

ODEBRALSKA KAMILA

WLODARCZYK SABINA
KLOTZ KAROLINA
BAJWOL MARTA

ZABORSKA MARIANNA

LYZKOWICZ MARLENA




